26. Albmarathon Schwébisch Gmind 252KM,2046 hm

Gesamtwertung - Gesamtwertung

Platz
99
115
116
141
260

Name
Steinacker, Florian
Niederhuber, Hans
Zinke, Anneliese
Kirchner, Stefan
Miiller, Simone

Verein

TSV Nérdlingen
TSV Noérdlingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Nérdlingen
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m/f

JG

1997
1957
1959
1974
1980

AK AKPL
MJu20 3

M55 9

W55 2

M40 13
W35 4

Zeit

02:22:02
02:25:19
02:25:19
02:27:25
02:48:31



